
Lectors January, 2014

Name Mass Phone# Email
Patrick Freisthler 5pm 937-394-7361 pfreisthler@woh.rr.com
Mary Beth Homan 5pm 937-638-0542 khoman75824@roadrunner.com

Tim Hoying 5pm 937-638-4346
Lisa Meyer 5pm 937-693-7300 meyer.lm77@gmail.com

Mary Jane Watercutter 5pm 937-307-5402
Mary Billing 5pm 937-726-6624 marybillinglmt@yahoo.com

Scott Gaier 8am 937-394-7168 gaier@embarqmail.com
Sandy Wells 8am 937-394-3902 scmskwells@watchtv.net

Duane Goettemoeller 8am 937-726-6678dgoettemoeller85@gmail.com; dgoettemoeller@sidneyoh.com
Diane Reiss 8am 937-394-2737 reissdiane@gmail.com

Aaron Heilers 8am 937-726-7506 heilers.4@osu.edu
Cathy Varno 8am (419) 753-2328 cvarno@nktelco.net
Tom Kremer 8am 937-394-8154 tkremer001@woh.rr.com

Margaret Luthman 8am 937-394-8681 3mluthman@embarqmail.com
Jodie Blindauer 8am 937-646-0069 jblindauer40@gmail.com
Bruce Etzler 8am 937-726-0433 metzler1@woh.rr.com
Suzan Gariety 8am 937-394-2168 suzieg1945@gmail.com
Jessica Hoying 8am 419-628-4097 shoying@woh.rr.com
Ben Luthman 8am 937-726-8328 elb@watchtv.net

Jerry McEldowney 8am 937-646-0006 kmcel500@aol.com

Lora Berning 10am 937-498-1593 paberning@watchtv.net
Amy Landis 10am 937-394-6446 mlandis6@woh.rr.com

Melissa Winner 10am 419-852-5651 zebedee_w@yahoo.com
John Holtzapple 10am 937-646-0046 jholtzapple3@woh.rr.com
Theresa Meiring 10am 937-497-0722 sfmc@embarqmail.com

Mary Sayre 10am 307-460-1584 sayre190@gmail.com
Emily Watercutter 10am 419-733-4056 cutter5@watchtv.net
Cindy Naseman 10am 937-394-7171 rnaseman@nktelco.net

Bruce Ontrop 10am 937-394-7622 bdontrop@live.com

Margie Heitbrink sub 937-646-0033 mheitbrink@hotmail.com
Colleen Tebbe sub 8am 419-628-2895 ctebbe4@gmail.com


